Peering Personals

* Company Name:

* ASN: XXXXX

* Traffic Profile: Content/Eyeball/Balanced
e Traffic Volume: xxxGbps

* Peering Policy: Open/Selective/Closed

* Peering Location:

* PeeringDB Entry: asXXXXX.peeringdb.com
* Contact: peering@domain.com

mailto:<raphael.ho@ap.equinix.com>



SoftLayer

ASN: 36351

Traffic Profile: Content

Traffic Volume: 800Gbps

Peering Policy: Open/Selective

PeeringDB Entry: as36351.peeringdb.com
Contact: peering@softlayer.com



Seattle
Ashburn
Dallas
Chicago
San Jose
Palo Alto
Los Angeles
Atlanta

Denver
New York City

New York City

SIX
Equinix
Equinix
Equinix
Equinix
Equinix
Any2
TIE

RMIX
NYIX

Locations

206.81.80.140
2001:504:16::8DFF
206.223.115.185
2001:504:0:2::3:6351:1
206.223.118.24
2001:504:0:5::3:6351:1
206.223.119.63
2001:504:0:4:0:3:6351:1
206.223.116.176
2001:504:0:1::3:6351:1
198.32.176.207
2001:504:D::3:6351:1
206.223.143.131
2001:504:13:0:0:0:0:80
198.32.132.90
2001:478:132::90
198.32.216.27
198.32.160.27

2001:504:1::a503:6351:1

TIE

206.126.115.22
2001:504:17:115::22

Miami

London

London

Frankfurt

Amsterdam

Tokyo

Hong Kong

Singapore

NOTA

LINX (Ext)

LINX (Jun)

DE-CIX

AMS-IX

Equinix

HKIX

Equinix

198.32.124.221
2001:478:124::221
195.66.227.183
2001:7F8:4:1::8DFF:1
195.66.225.183
2001:718:4::8DFF:1
80.81.194.167
2001:7F8::8DFF:0:1
195.69.146.82
2001:7f8:1::A503:6351:1
203.190.230.61
2001:de8:5::3:6351:1
202.40.161.241
2001:7fa:0:1::ca28:alfl
202.79.197.69
2001:de8:4::3:6351:1



ISC/F-root

ASN: Too Many to Count, AS1280/3557 and
50+ others.

Traffic Profile: Content

Traffic Volume: Just DNS traffic, so probably
not that much.

Peering Policy: Open

Peering Location: 57 locations worldwide, 15+
in the APNIC region

PeeringDB Entry: as1280.peeringdb.com
Contact: peering@isc.org




Packet Clearing House (PCH)

ASN: 3856,42

Traffic Profile: Education/Research/DNS
Traffic Volume: 20Mbps

Peering Policy: Open

Peering Location: HKIX, Equinix SG, JPIX, DIX-IE,
Equinix SY, APE, WAIX, WIX, Ph-OpenlX, 11X, BDIX,
NPIX, SOX, etc

PeeringDB Entry: as3856.peeringdb.com
Contacts: peering@pch.net



Moratel / PT Mora Telematika
Indonesia

ASN: AS23947

Traffic profile: Eyeballs (largely Indonesian)
Peering policy: Open

Peering locations: Equinix SG, HKIX, SGIX
Contact: TAN Shao Yi (tansy@moratelindo.co.id)



Netnhod

ASN: 8674

Traffic Profile: DNS root-server & TLD Anycast
Traffic Volume: 20Mbps

Peering Policy: Open

Peering Locations Asia: DIX-IE, Equinix Singapore,
HKIX, 11X, JPIX, JPNAP Tokyo, MCIX, MyIX, NIXI
Mumbai, PHOpenIX, WAIX WIX-NZ

Peering Locations Rest: AMS-IX, BNIX, CIXP, DE-
CIX, FICIX, JINX, Linx, MIX-IT, Netnod, NIX, NOTA,
PTTMetro Porto Alegro, RoNIX, RTIX, SFINX, UA-
X, VIX

Peeringdb entry: as8674.peeringdb.com




